excellence in secure power technology
 1  985-1072-02 24 HARKER STREET, BURWOOD 3125, VICTORIA, AUSTRALIA
EMAIL : SALES@RTP.COM.AU          PHONE : +613 9896 7500
• Input (Full Power):
185 - 275 VAC, 1Φ, L-N
320 - 477 VAC, 3Φ, L-L
(Neutral Required)
• Input Frequency: 45 - 66Hz

 2  985-1072-02 24 HARKER STREET, BURWOOD 3125, VICTORIA, AUSTRALIA
EMAIL : SALES@RTP.COM.AU          PHONE : +613 9896 7500
ICERT 1000 Ordering Guide
Part Number System Type IP Input AC Output V Max Output kW Cable Entry
ICERT1043-3-110-014-B-012-0 Secure Battery Charger 43 3Φ 110 14 Bottom
ICERT1043-1-024-005-T-009-2 Secure Battery Charger 43 1Φ 24 5 Top
ICERT1031-3-240-043-B-012-0 Secure Battery Charger 31 3Φ 240 43 Bottom
SMR
RT12
RT9
RT12
Shelves
0
2
0
 AA BB C DDD EEE F GGG H
dc distribution
Communications □ SNMP □ Modbus □ DNP3
Battery Voltage Monitoring □ No □ Yes
AC Mains Monitoring □ No □ Yes
Site Monitoring □ No □ Yes
Select optional extras to enhance your secure power system.
AA - System Type
10 - Secure Battery Charger
BB - IP Rating
31 - IP31
43 - IP43
C - AC Input Phases
1 - Single Phase
3 - Three Phase
DDD - Output Voltage
012 – 12V
024 – 24V
032 – 32V
048 – 48V
110 – 110V
240 – 240V
EEE - Max System Power
005 – 5kW
014 – 14kW
028 – 28kW
043 – 43kW
F - Cable Entry
B - Bottom
T - Top
GGG - Rectifier Type
009 - RT9
011 - RT11
012 - RT12
H - Battery Shelves
0 - 0 shelf
1 - 1 shelf
2 - 2 shelves
3 - 3 shelves
ICERTAABB-C-DDD-EEE-F-GGG-H
battery options